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c. Gender: 10 copy

2,464 responses
@ Female
A @ Male

d. Which Program Currently Pursuing? |_|:| Copy

2,464 responses

@ cCivil
® CSE
@ ECE
@® EEE
@ EIE
® CE
o7

@® MECH
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e. Year of Study I8 copy
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PART-B I8 copy

2,464 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

2.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

2,464 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 -Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3.How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy
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@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily
@ 1- Ineffective

N
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4.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

2,464 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1 -Fair

5.Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

2,464 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@® 1 - Unfair

6.Whether your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_D Copy

2,464 responses

@ 3 - Regularly

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

N
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7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for you

2,464 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 -—Rarely

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates your I_D Copy
improvement in cognitive, social growth and emotional balance

2,464 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally

9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and enhance I_D Copy
your skills

2,464 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

N
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10.Teachers communicate about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes

2,464 responses

@ 4 -Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 -—Rarely

@ 0- Never

36.6%

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you I_D Copy

2,464 responses

@ 4 — Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

A @ 1 -Rarely
4

12.The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and real-time I_D Copy
applications

2,464 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1- Rarely

@ 0 - Never

N
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13.The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 copy
providing right level of directions to attain goal

2,464 responses

@ 4 -Fully
@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

. @ 1 - Slightly

14.Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them

2,464 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely
> — ® 0 Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

2,464 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

N
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16.The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

2,464 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities ID Copy

2,464 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

2,464 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
37.8% @ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

L] @ 0-Notatall

N
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as e-Content, LCD |_|:|
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching ?

2,464 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%

® 3-70-89%
0,
8.9% ® 2-50-69%
— —_ 0,
10.8% ® 1-30-49%
29.6% @ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |_|:|
very good

2,464 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

2,464 responses

Nil

Nothing
Good
Nothing

No

None
NIL
Good
Nill

No suggestions

NA

nil

None

No suggestions
Nil

Ok

Everything is good
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No comments

good

Nope

Excellent

no

Everything is good

No

All good

N/A

Nothing.

nothing

Yes

Good teaching

Na

Excellent

none

Nice
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Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ... Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts. ... Make teaching a two way interaction.

Everything is fine

Don't compare with others

nothing

All is well

No suggestion

GOOD

None.

All good

No suggestion

Practical explanation

Excellent teaching

Overall good

All Good

No comments

Nothing to change

Satisfactory

Smart class

Practical learning

Everything is fine
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Nope

NO

Nil.
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Nothing to say

1.Implement Interactive and Engaging Teaching Methods ,2.Embrace Technology and Digital

Tools

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

A

As of now there is no problem

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

Everything is ok

Improve

Go slowly,

Good

Nothing everything is good

After completed the syllabus for semester they should provide the perfect materials to study
for semester.

More practical explaining needed.

It will be more effective by working with real time projects.

Real time application based learning will be more efficient

1)Smart classes should be maintained 2)Proper engagement with others department too
3)Must improve in the way of students smart culture

Need to provide more industrial visit /
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1) TO PROVIDE SMART BOARD IN ALL CLASSROOM, 2) TO CONDUCT MCQ TEST AS
INTERNAL EXAM AFTER COMPLETION OF EACH TOPIC (OR) UNIT.

NO SUGGESTIONS

1. Teaching is at peak level

More interactive sessions with students, providing seminar classes
Satisfied

Excellence

NOTHING TO SAY EXCELLENT STAFFS

Giving sufficient time for assignments, Allocating free hours for teacher student interacting
out of syllabus. Increasing no. Of industry projects for student funding.

1,179 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XHhdta2DHE_GVtMn5h_Ltq6Rbd1JcUtb2ZVrRNVQAdI/viewanalytics 14/15


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XHhdta2DHE_GVtMn5h_Ltq6Rbd1JcUtb2ZVrRNVQAdI/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/27/23, 1:48 PM BB01 -H -SRI SAI RAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE -UG - Student Satisfaction Survey (2022-2023) - NAAC - Key Indicator P...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XHhdta2DHE_GVtMn5h_Ltq6Rbd1JcUtb2ZVrRNVQAdI/viewanalytics 15/15



